
ROMNEY MARSH ART SOCIETY WINTER PROGRAMME 2023/24 

Meetings are held in the Scout HQ, Church Lane, New Romney, TN28 8ER,  Kent    
Wednesdays or Saturdays, 

Please note- Non-members are welcome at all demonstrations* for a £4 fee 

and at Workshop and Paint-along sessions** for a £5 fee. 
It will be necessary to make a booking for all Workshops/Paint-alongs 

 
2023  

 

Sept 23 Sat Jean Turton Workshop (10-3) – Chinese Brush Painting (15 places) * 
 

Oct 11 Wed Philip Biffen Paint-along (2-4) – White paint on black paper (30 places)   
 
Oct 28 Sat  Jane Chippendale – Workshop (10-3) – Pastels (30 places) (date TBC) 
 
Nov 8  Wed  Helen Taylor demo (2-4)  – Watercolour  - Snow 
 

Nov 11 Sat   AGM/Christmas Meeting. (2-4)  (RMAS members only.)  
 

2024 
 

Jan 10 Wed Painting on silk (2-4) – Jane Chippendale (30 places) 
 

Jan 20 Sat Helen Taylor – Workshop (10-3) – Watercolour snow scene (30 places) 
 

 

Feb 7 Wed  Yolanda Houston workshop (2-4) – Reverse glass painting (20 places)*   
 

Feb 14 Wed  Mark Fisher  (2-4) – Eco Printing using flower/foliage (25 places) 
 

Mar 9   Sat    Nikki Barratt -Workshop (10-3) Layered watercolour – Foxgloves (25 places) 

 

Mar 23 Sat John Hoffman – Workshop (10-3) Still Life or own ref, medium of choice (30)           
 

Apr 10 Wed  Yolanda Houston – Workshop (2-4) – Lino cut/print (20 places)*   
                              
Apr 20 Sat  Catherine Farr – Workshop (10-3) – Mixed Media Animals/Wildlife (25 places)*    
 

May 8 Wed    Philip Biffen – Workshop (2-4) - Tackling Perspective (30 places) 

     
May 18 Sat Sheba Pullar – Workshop (10-3) – Felt sculpture – a bird (30 places)* 

 Denotes extra charge for materials  
 

Programme subject to change as necessary 
 

 
 Members’ annual subscription of £30 is due on or before 1st October 2023 

Subscriptions payable:   

 by cheque to ‘Romney Marsh Art Society’, c/o RMAS Treasurer, Mrs Chris Ware, 
     4 Taylors Close, St Mary’s Bay, Romney Marsh, Kent.  TN29 0HT. 

 by bank transfer to: ‘Romney Marsh Art Society’ Ac. No. 02315158 Sort code 30-90-28.         

 (N.B. If you use ‘bank transfer’ option, please make your payment during October 
2022 and inform Chris by email - ? - so she can trace your payment.) 

 
 

Keep up to date with us online with www.romneymarshartsociety.co.uk 


